

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8867/2013

D.T. ANJANAPPA (D) BY LRS. . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A. THIPPESWAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TO RETAIN ITS POSITION]

IA No. 86678/2022 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 24-07-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Agam Sharma , AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. Radhakrishna S. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Qurratulain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(GEETA JOSHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)